SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Johns to Engrossed House Concurrent Resolution No. 125 by Representative Wright

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, between lines 27 and 28, insert the following:
- 3 "(8) Representatives from the Louisiana Orthopaedic Association."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 28, change "(8)" to "(9)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 29, change "(9)" to "(10)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 3, line 1, change "(10)" to "(11)"
- 10 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 5</u>
- 11 On page 3, line 2, change "(11)" to "(12)"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 13 On page 3, line 3, change "(12)" to "(13)"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 4, change "(13)" to "(14)"